ean Smedley

Warchit B. Sandbook

JEGISTER OF DEEDS

LAT OR AREA	MAP	<del></del>
	457 aa b21	·
	•	\$ ·
(INDIVIDI	JAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	
STATE OF MICHIGAN )		
) s:	s.	
County of		
The foregoing instrumen	t was acknowledged before me this	16th day o
, 19 <u>79</u> ,	by <u>Farl Smedley and Jean Smedle</u>	у
	11/20.112°	
	Notary Public,	County, Michiga
	My commission expires	
	·	•
(INDIVID	UAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	
•	<del>-</del> · .	
STATE OF MICHIGAN		
) s	S.	
County of	t was acknowledged before me this _, by	day o
. The foregoing instrumen	it was acknowledged before me this _, by	day o
The foregoing instrumen, 19	, by	
. The foregoing instrumen	Notary Public,	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen, 19	, by	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen, 19	Notary Public,	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen, 19	Notary Public,  My commission expires	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen, 19	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen, 19	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen, 19	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen  , 19  (CORPOR  STATE OF MICHIGAN ) s  County of  The foregoing instrumen  , 19,	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)  is.  it was acknowledged before me this by	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen , 19  (CORPOR  STATE OF MICHIGAN ) s  County of, 19  The foregoing instrumen , 19,	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)  is.  it was acknowledged before me this by	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen , 19  (CORPOR  STATE OF MICHIGAN ) s  County of, 19  The foregoing instrumen , 19,	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)  is.  it was acknowledged before me this by	County, Michiga
The foregoing instrumen , 19  (CORPOR  STATE OF MICHIGAN ) s  County of	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)  is.  it was acknowledged before me this by corporation, on beha	day of the corporatio
The foregoing instrumen , 19  (CORPOR  STATE OF MICHIGAN ) s  County of, 19  The foregoing instrumen , 19,	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)  ss.  at was acknowledged before me this by  corporation, on beha	day o
The foregoing instrumen , 19  (CORPOR  STATE OF MICHIGAN ) s  County of	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)  is.  It was acknowledged before me this by corporation, on beha	day o
The foregoing instrumen , 19  (CORPOR  STATE OF MICHIGAN ) s  County of	Notary Public,  My commission expires  ATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT)  ss.  at was acknowledged before me this by  corporation, on beha	day o

TOWNSHIP

RANGE

16N

SECTION

CONSUMERS POWER CO.

RETURN TO LAND & R/W DEPT. CONSULTEDS FOWER COMPANY BAYES COLUBBIG 212 ... GURGER AFFERIE

> CONSUMERS POWER COMPANY 212 WEST MICHIGAN AVENUE JACKSON, MICHIGAN 40201

AMD

## GENERAL ENGINEERING MAP REFERENCES

Map No	Sheet	of	\$1
. van & Profile No.	Sheet	of	Shea
Survey Map Ho.	Sheet	of	Shee
DOCUMENTS FILED WITH CRIS	Bal Restablinis		
1. Abstract			
2. Opinions of Title			
<ol> <li>Opinions of Title</li> <li>Title Seast Community</li> </ol>	tronent of In	newa	بعع
4. Mortgage Retenae	<u> </u>		
5. Tree Vouchers			
S. Other Documents			